Senior Horse All Around Standings

HORSE OWNER
ALWAYS OPEN JILL CASE
CLASS

AQHA SR RANCH TRAIL

SENIOR WORKING WESTERN RAIL
REINING

SENIOR WESTERN RIDING

SR RANCH RIDING

PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

DUNWHIZ IT TOO JOHN MCINNES
CLASS
AQHA SR RANCH TRAIL
SENIOR WORKING WESTERN RAIL
REINING
SENIOR WESTERN RIDING
SR RANCH RIDING
PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

REVOLUTNHOLLYWOOD DEBORAH L WEISHEIM
CLASS
AQHA SR RANCH TRAIL
SENIOR WORKING WESTERN RAIL
REINING
SENIOR WESTERN RIDING
SR RANCH RIDING
PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

GOOD N QUIET KARLA DENNETT-POST
CLASS
SENIOR TRAIL
SENIOR WESTERN PLEASURE
SENIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

SOMETHIN BAD ELIZABETH GRACE GALLUP
CLASS
SENIOR WESTERN RIDING
SENIOR TRAIL
SENIOR WESTERN PLEASURE
SENIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

804

172
108

44
125
190
165

772

224
194
52
32
224
46

504

140
32
48
86

162
36

411
143
70

44
154

256

133
32

78



Unqualified Horses:

BOOMSHINE SPARK

OH SO ORIGINAL

SOME LIKE IT LAZY

COOL BURN

NMSU IM SO FANCY

WAYNE & DXIE SIMPER

CLASS

AQHA SR RANCH TRAIL

SENIOR WORKING WESTERN RAIL
SR RANCH RIDING

SHELBY RISHER

CLASS
SENIOR WESTERN RIDING
SENIOR TRAIL

KARLA DENNETT-POST

CLASS

SENIOR TRAIL

SENIOR WESTERN PLEASURE
PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES

LORETTA BERRY

CLASS
SENIOR WESTERN RIDING
SENIOR TRAIL

SALLY SHIELDS

CLASS

AQHA SR RANCH TRAIL

WORKING COW HORSE

SENIOR WORKING WESTERN RAIL
SR RANCH RIDING

426
148
134
144

345

136
209

307

277

26

279

54
225

224

72
12
102
38



LOFTY LOPER

FR FINAL EDITION

RR MOONLITE MIRACLE

MACHOS DEBUTANTE

CHULAS STARGUN

MACHOS QT TINK

HES A DREAM WEAVER

VERY SUPERSTITIOUS

SHAGGY HOLDING CORP
CLASS
SENIOR WESTERN RIDING
SENIOR TRAIL

DAN E FOX
CLASS
AQHA SR RANCH TRAIL
REINING
SENIOR WESTERN RIDING
SR RANCH RIDING
PERFORMANCE HALTER STALLIONS

SONJA AND ALAN CLARK
CLASS
SENIOR WESTERN RIDING
SENIOR TRAIL

MARY JO FRY ELWELL
CLASS
BARREL RACING
POLE BENDING
REINING

CHAIDY & KOLTON HUNTER
CLASS
CUTTING

DALLY TEAM ROPING-HEADING
DALLY TEAM ROPING-HEELING
BARREL RACING

MARY JO FRY ELWELL
CLASS
BARREL RACING
POLE BENDING

SHELBY RISHER
CLASS
SENIOR TRAIL
SENIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE
PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS

SAMMY BARBOUR
CLASS
AQHA SR RANCH TRAIL
WORKING COW HORSE

206

56
150

176

12
20
20
90
34

165

16
149

162
64
64
34

136

36

50
46

128

72
56

109

35

22

52

88

22
66



