## Senior Horse All Around Standings

HORSE	OWNER	
ALWAYS OPEN	JILL CASE	804
	CLASS	
	AQHA SR RANCH TRAIL	172
	SENIOR WORKING WESTERN RAIL	108
	REINING	44
	SENIOR WESTERN RIDING	125
	SR RANCH RIDING	190
	PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS	165
DUN WHIZ IT TOO	JOHN MCINNES	772
	CLASS	
	AQHA SR RANCH TRAIL	224
	SENIOR WORKING WESTERN RAIL	194
	REINING	52
	SENIOR WESTERN RIDING	32
	SR RANCH RIDING	224
	PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS	46
REVOLUTNHOLLYWOOD	DEBORAH L WEISHEIM	504
	CLASS	
	AQHA SR RANCH TRAIL	140
	SENIOR WORKING WESTERN RAIL	32
	REINING	48
	SENIOR WESTERN RIDING	86
	SR RANCH RIDING	162
	PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS	36
GOOD N QUIET	KARLA DENNETT-POST	411
	CLASS	
	SENIOR TRAIL	143
	SENIOR WESTERN PLEASURE	70
	SENIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS	44
	PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS	154
SOMETHIN BAD	ELIZABETH GRACE GALLUP	256
	CLASS	
	SENIOR WESTERN RIDING	9
	SENIOR TRAIL	133
	SENIOR WESTERN PLEASURE	32
	SENIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE	4
	PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS	78

## **Unqualified Horses:**

BOOMSHINE SPARK	WAYNE & DXIE SIMPER CLASS	426
	AQHA SR RANCH TRAIL	148
	SENIOR WORKING WESTERN RAIL	134
	SR RANCH RIDING	144
OH SO ORIGINAL	SHELBY RISHER	345
	CLASS	
	SENIOR WESTERN RIDING	136
	SENIOR TRAIL	209
SOME LIKE IT LAZY	KARLA DENNETT-POST	307
	CLASS	
	SENIOR TRAIL	277
	SENIOR WESTERN PLEASURE	4
	PERFORMANCE HALTER MARES	26
COOL BURN	LORETTA BERRY	279
	CLASS	
	SENIOR WESTERN RIDING	54
	SENIOR TRAIL	225
NMSU IM SO FANCY	SALLY SHIELDS	224
	CLASS	
	AQHA SR RANCH TRAIL	72
	WORKING COW HORSE	12
	SENIOR WORKING WESTERN RAIL	102
	SR RANCH RIDING	38

LOFTY LOPER	SHAGGY HOLDING CORP CLASS	206
	SENIOR WESTERN RIDING SENIOR TRAIL	56 150
FR FINAL EDITION	DAN E FOX CLASS	176
	AQHA SR RANCH TRAIL	12
	REINING	20
	SENIOR WESTERN RIDING	20
	SR RANCH RIDING PERFORMANCE HALTER STALLIONS	90 34
DD MOONI ITE MIDACI E	SONJA AND ALAN CLARK	405
<b>RR MOONLITE MIRACLE</b>	CLASS	165
	SENIOR WESTERN RIDING	16
	SENIOR TRAIL	149
MACHOS DEBUTANTE	MARY JO FRY ELWELL CLASS	162
	BARREL RACING	64
	POLE BENDING	64
	REINING	34
CHULAS STARGUN	CHAIDY & KOLTON HUNTER CLASS	136
	CUTTING	36
	DALLY TEAM ROPING-HEADING DALLY TEAM ROPING-HEELING	50
	BARREL RACING	46 4
MACHOS QT TINK	MARY JO FRY ELWELL CLASS	128
	BARREL RACING	72
	POLE BENDING	56
HES A DREAM WEAVER	SHELBY RISHER CLASS	109
	SENIOR TRAIL	35
	SENIOR HUNTER UNDER SADDLE	22
	PERFORMANCE HALTER GELDINGS	52
VERY SUPERSTITIOUS	SAMMY BARBOUR CLASS	88
	AQHA SR RANCH TRAIL	22
	WORKING COW HORSE	66